abeabeecicle

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

District Code District Name Registered Voters

AS1 Assembly - District 1 37,566
AS2 Assembly - District 2 35,042
AS3 Assembly - District 3 34,453
AS4 Assembly - District 4 35,370
AS5 Assembly - District 5 34,549
AS6 Assembly - District 6 31,982
AS7 Assembly - District 7 31,392
AS8 Assembly - District 8 15,134
AS9 Assembly - District 9 20,612
AS10 Assembly - District 10 35,975
AS11 Assembly - District 11 31,939
AS12 Assembly - District 12 31,183
AS13 Assembly - District 13 39,773
AS14 Assembly - District 14 41,244

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to
address anomaly.
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AS15

AS16

AS17

AS18

AS19

AS20

AS21

AS22

AS23

AS24

AS25

AS26

AS27

AS28

AS29

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 15

Assembly - District 16

Assembly - District 17

Assembly - District 18

Assembly - District 19

Assembly - District 20

Assembly - District 21

Assembly - District 22

Assembly - District 23

Assembly - District 24

Assembly - District 25

Assembly - District 26

Assembly - District 27

Assembly - District 28

Assembly - District 29

35,735

32,394

35,179

32,485

41,615

35,327

33,623

39,412

41,616

39,400

32,731

33,021

35,244

33,167

31,785

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.
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AS30

AS31

AS32

AS33

AS34

AS35

AS36

AS37

AS38

AS39

AS40

AS41

AS42

AS43

AS44

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 30

Assembly - District 31

Assembly - District 32

Assembly - District 33

Assembly - District 34

Assembly - District 35

Assembly - District 36

Assembly - District 37

Assembly - District 38

Assembly - District 39

Assembly - District 40

Assembly - District 41

Assembly - District 42

Assembly - District 43

Assembly - District 44

34,998

33,112

31,347

35,152

40,248

33,890

34,583

33,649

37,443

32,724

32,146

32,171

33,930

35,278

31,439

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.
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AS45

AS46

AS47

AS48

AS49

AS50

AS51

AS52

AS53

AS54

AS55

AS56

AS57

AS58

AS59

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 45

Assembly - District 46

Assembly - District 47

Assembly - District 48

Assembly - District 49

Assembly - District 50

Assembly - District 51

Assembly - District 52

Assembly - District 53

Assembly - District 54

Assembly - District 55

Assembly - District 56

Assembly - District 57

Assembly - District 58

Assembly - District 59

29,466

36,057

36,637

38,416

31,518

30,651

32,177

31,698

31,313

33,903

34,321

36,344

30,802

35,824

35,175

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.
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AS60

AS61

AS62

AS63

AS64

AS65

AS66

AS67

AS68

AS69

AS70

AS71

AS72

AS73

AS74

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 60

Assembly - District 61

Assembly - District 62

Assembly - District 63

Assembly - District 64

Assembly - District 65

Assembly - District 66

Assembly - District 67

Assembly - District 68

Assembly - District 69

Assembly - District 70

Assembly - District 71

Assembly - District 72

Assembly - District 73

Assembly - District 74

38,360

33,843

36,954

34,930

31,461

27,426

25,901

33,007

30,928

30,003

31,960

35,917

33,012

34,975

37,750

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.
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AS75

AS76

AST77

AS78

AS79

AS80

AS81

AS82

AS83

AS84

AS85

AS86

AS87

AS88

AS89

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 75

Assembly - District 76

Assembly - District 77

Assembly - District 78

Assembly - District 79

Assembly - District 80

Assembly - District 81

Assembly - District 82

Assembly - District 83

Assembly - District 84

Assembly - District 85

Assembly - District 86

Assembly - District 87

Assembly - District 88

Assembly - District 89

32,995

50,120

40,445

40,604

40,248

38,203

33,328

35,488

39,023

36,771

31,673

35,289

32,297

33,878

32,603

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

11/5/2013 9:35:08 AM

Page 6 of 7



abeabeecicle

State of Wisconsin

gistration
FD o e

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

AS90 Assembly - District 90 24,507
AS91 Assembly - District 91 34,108
AS92 Assembly - District 92 31,316
AS93 Assembly - District 93 35,623
AS94 Assembly - District 94 35,426
AS95 Assembly - District 95 35,814
AS96 Assembly - District 96 31,310
AS97 Assembly - District 97 33,649
AS98 Assembly - District 98 36,952
AS99 Assembly - District 99 39,422

Grand Total* 3,392,879

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to
address anomaly.

11/5/2013 9:35:08 AM Page 7 of 7



