

Registered Voters by State Assembly

	Dictri	<u>at</u>
District Code	District Name	Registered Voters
104		07.500
AS1	Assembly - District 1	37,566
AS2	Assembly - District 2	35,042
AS3	Assembly - District 3	34,453
AS4	Assembly - District 4	35,370
AS5	Assembly - District 5	34,549
AS6	Assembly - District 6	31,982
AS7	Assembly - District 7	31,392
AS8	Assembly - District 8	15,134
AS9	Assembly - District 9	20,612
AS10	Assembly - District 10	35,975
AS11	Assembly - District 11	31,939
AS12	Assembly - District 12	31,183
AS13	Assembly - District 13	39,773
AS14	Assembly - District 14	41,244

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS15	Assembly - District 15	35,735
AS16	Assembly - District 16	32,394
AS17	Assembly - District 17	35,179
AS18	Assembly - District 18	32,485
AS19	Assembly - District 19	41,615
AS20	Assembly - District 20	35,327
AS21	Assembly - District 21	33,623
AS22	Assembly - District 22	39,412
AS23	Assembly - District 23	41,616
AS24	Assembly - District 24	39,400
AS25	Assembly - District 25	32,731
AS26	Assembly - District 26	33,021
AS27	Assembly - District 27	35,244
AS28	Assembly - District 28	33,167
AS29	Assembly - District 29	31,785

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS30	Assembly - District 30	34,998
AS31	Assembly - District 31	33,112
AS32	Assembly - District 32	31,347
AS33	Assembly - District 33	35,152
AS34	Assembly - District 34	40,248
AS35	Assembly - District 35	33,890
AS36	Assembly - District 36	34,583
AS37	Assembly - District 37	33,649
AS38	Assembly - District 38	37,443
AS39	Assembly - District 39	32,724
AS40	Assembly - District 40	32,146
AS41	Assembly - District 41	32,171
AS42	Assembly - District 42	33,930
AS43	Assembly - District 43	35,278
AS44	Assembly - District 44	31,439

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS45	Assembly - District 45	29,466
AS46	Assembly - District 46	36,057
AS47	Assembly - District 47	36,637
AS48	Assembly - District 48	38,416
AS49	Assembly - District 49	31,518
AS50	Assembly - District 50	30,651
AS51	Assembly - District 51	32,177
AS52	Assembly - District 52	31,698
AS53	Assembly - District 53	31,313
AS54	Assembly - District 54	33,903
AS55	Assembly - District 55	34,321
AS56	Assembly - District 56	36,344
AS57	Assembly - District 57	30,802
AS58	Assembly - District 58	35,824
AS59	Assembly - District 59	35,175

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS60	Assembly - District 60	38,360
AS61	Assembly - District 61	33,843
AS62	Assembly - District 62	36,954
AS63	Assembly - District 63	34,930
AS64	Assembly - District 64	31,461
AS65	Assembly - District 65	27,426
AS66	Assembly - District 66	25,901
AS67	Assembly - District 67	33,007
AS68	Assembly - District 68	30,928
AS69	Assembly - District 69	30,003
AS70	Assembly - District 70	31,960
AS71	Assembly - District 71	35,917
AS72	Assembly - District 72	33,012
AS73	Assembly - District 73	34,975
AS74	Assembly - District 74	37,750

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS75	Assembly - District 75	32,995
AS76	Assembly - District 76	50,120
AS77	Assembly - District 77	40,445
AS78	Assembly - District 78	40,604
AS79	Assembly - District 79	40,248
AS80	Assembly - District 80	38,203
AS81	Assembly - District 81	33,328
AS82	Assembly - District 82	35,488
AS83	Assembly - District 83	39,023
AS84	Assembly - District 84	36,771
AS85	Assembly - District 85	31,673
AS86	Assembly - District 86	35,289
AS87	Assembly - District 87	32,297
AS88	Assembly - District 88	33,878
AS89	Assembly - District 89	32,603

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS90	Assembly - District 90	24,507
AS91	Assembly - District 91	34,108
AS92	Assembly - District 92	31,316
AS93	Assembly - District 93	35,623
AS94	Assembly - District 94	35,426
AS95	Assembly - District 95	35,814
AS96	Assembly - District 96	31,310
AS97	Assembly - District 97	33,649
AS98	Assembly - District 98	36,952
AS99	Assembly - District 99	39,422
	Grand Total*	3,392,879

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.